
 

 
UT-Chattanooga Pharmacy Technician Program  

 
Spring ‘22 Schedule 

 
Wednesday  February 16  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  February 23  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  March 2   6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  March 9  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  March 16  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  March 23  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  March 30  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  April 6  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  April 13  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  April 20  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  April 27  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  May 4  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  May 11  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  May 18  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Wednesday  May 25  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

  

PTCB Certification Exam Online: May 26th – June 9th 


